Site Overview

metres

REF New_FLC

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
12
13
14
15
16
18

2118-CA1-S-000A
2118-CA1-S-000T
2118-CA1-S-000D
2118-CA1-S-DACY
2118-CA1-S-CMAS
2118-CA1-S-000L
2118-CA1-S-0CMS
2118-CA1-S-000C
2118-CA1-S-0CSL
2118-CA1-G-SS12
2118-CA1-S-GCAT
2118-CA1-S-000E
2118-CA1-S-0G07
2118-CA1-S-000B
2118-CA1-S-GO7A

Local_Name

ABLOCK

T BLOCK

BLOCK D

D BLOCK ART COURTYARD LEANING
C BLOCK MANUAL ARTS SHED (05)
RESOURCE CENTRE

C BLOCK MACHINE SHOP (07)
MANUAL ARTS BLOCK C

SCIENCE BLOCK F

SHADE STRUCTURE P BLOCK
COVERED AREA - TENNIS COURT
BLOCK E

TRACTOR SHED

BLOCK B

SHED ADJ.TRACTOR SH

REF New_FLC

19
20
22
23
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38

2118-CA1-S-GMBS
2118-CA1-S-0CCA
2118-CA1-G-GSAD
2118-CA1-S-000H
2118-CA1-S-GCAL
2118-CA1-G-0G05
2118-CA1-G-0G01
2118-CA1-S-000M
2118-CA1-S-DKIN
2118-CA1-G-0G14
2118-CA1-G-0G09
2118-CA1-G-GSAE
2118-CA1-G-GS36
2118-CA1-G-GS37
2118-CA1-S-GOC2

Local_Name

BOAT SHED

C BLOCK COVERED AREA (20)
SHADE SAILFROMATO D

MULTI PUR STUD CENTR
COVERED PARADE AREA

BOTTOM OVAL

TENNIS COURTS

DEMOUNTABLE BUILDING M BLOCK
KILN ROOM

COVERED AREA ART SPACE
COVERED AREA D BLOCK

SHADE SAIL B BLOCK

SHADE STRUCTURE BOTTOM OVA
SHADE STRUCTURE MPSC

OVAL COVERED AREA 2

New_FLC
2118-CA1-S-GOC3
2118-CA1-S-000P
2118-CA1-S-GOC1
2118-CA1-G-0G06
2118-CA1-G-GCNT
2118-CA1-S-0GG1
2118-CA1-G-GSAB
2118-CA1-G-0025
2118-CA1-G-GSLI
2118-CA1-G-SALE
2118-CA1-G-SHDE
2118-CA1-S-0GYM

Local_Name

OVAL COVERED AREA 3
SCIENCE-LANGUAGES P BLOCK
OVAL COERED AREA 1
TOP OVAL

CRICKET NETS
GRANDSTAND

SHADE SAILBTO A
NETBALL COURTS
SHADE SAIL LIBRARY
SHADE SAILETO T

GYM SHADE STRUCTURE
STORAGE

Data Updated by DoE — ISB School Mapping Team: 21 Feb 2020 // Images supplied by DNRME under SISP Licence © State of Queensland
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